Control Number - 160792 Date: August 15, 2024

Dear Taiwo Odunbaku,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE

We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Thirteen Million Five Hundred Thousand Naira (N13,500,000.00), and in line
with your instruction, please note that we have invested your fund under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION

Principal N13,500,000.00

Tenure (Days) 365

Interest Rate 17%

Start Date 3-Jan-24

Maturity Date 2-Jan-25

Total Interest N2,012,363.38